
Country Code Country 4 pcs./order

TH Thailand 160
AU Australia 2,500
BR Brazil 7,600
CA Canada 3,100
CN China 1,700
CY Cyprus  4,100
FI Finland 4,100
FR France 3,500
DE Germany 3,500
DK Denmark 4,300
HK Hong Kong SAR,China 1,600
IN India 3,300
ID Indonesia 2,300
IE Ireland 4,300
IT Italy 3,500
JP Japan 2,000

MO Macau  SAR,China 3,200
MY Malaysia 1,600
MX Mexico 3,000
NZ New Zealand 3,600
PE Peru 7,400
PH Philippines 1,700
PL Poland 4,300
RO Romania 4,100
RU Russian Federation (the) 6,300
SG Singapore 1,700
SI Slovenia 4,100

KR South Korea 2,000
ES Spain 3,300
SE Sweden 4,100
TW Taipei 1,800
GB United Kingdom 3,600
US United States 3,700
VN Vietnam 1,600


